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2024 NE SSC Feb Specialty - 2/9/2024 to 2/11/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0209SSC

Results
 
Mixed 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Nora M1 15.42

SSC-NE 10MacKay, Cora D2 17.20

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Audrey M3 18.05

SSC-NE  8Pugh, Lincoln E4 20.55

SSC-NE  8Jones, Harper E5 21.19

SSC-NE  8Goodhue, Emmy R6 21.24

SSC-NE  9Mitrovic, Hera M*7 21.55

SSC-NE  9Basil, Sally K*7 21.55

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Josie9 23.11

SSC-NE 13Redmond, Charlotte E10 23.45

SSC-NE  7Parlavecchio, AJ J11 23.77

SSC-NE  6Sweeney, Ellie G12 26.55

SSC-NE  8Katro Gumbs, Iara K13 37.94

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Nathe, Andrew J1 22.17

SSC-NE 17Tran, Marcus D2 23.19

SSC-NE 18Holovacs, Nicholas W3 23.37

CCSC-NE 18Johnson, Curtis J4 24.33

SSC-NE 16Hartford, Wyatt C5 25.44

SSC-NE 15Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke6 25.88

CCSC-NE 16Fries, Matthew J7 26.03

CCSC-NE 18Wray, Sally K8 26.46

SSC-NE 17Nguyen, Henry9 26.47

CCSC-NE 17Wielgus, Paige E10 26.74

CCSC-NE 16McCarthy, Anna T11 26.80

MTSC-NE 14Pai, Betty12 27.07

TBGT-NE 14Kearns, Finley M13 27.10

CCSC-NE 16Cameron, Riley M14 27.41

CCSC-NE 17Uribe, Steph M15 27.61

TBGT-NE 14Sardinha, Jared Z16 27.66

TBGT-NE 17McIntyre, Mattia K17 28.45

TBGT-NE 17Fernandes, Abigail A18 28.58

SSC-NE 16Brown, Emma M19 28.91

SSC-NE 16Bratsis, Haido M20 28.93

SSC-NE 12Berard, Collin D21 28.96

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C22 29.05

HDSC-NE 14Hamilton, Dalyana c23 29.34

SSC-NE 12Twitchell, Matt D24 29.62

TBGT-NE 15Powers, Ashley N25 29.93

SSC-NE 14Helm, Lauren E26 30.07

HDSC-NE 12Cadet, Maxwell27 30.10

SSC-NE 15Cochrane, Sydney E28 30.29

HDSC-NE 16Diakhate, Bintou H29 30.34

SSC-NE 12Morrison, Emily A30 30.49

TBGT-NE 15Viveiros, Megan J31 30.67

SSC-NE 12O'Riordan, Deacon J32 30.71

TBGT-NE 14Carr, Bridget E33 31.34

TBGT-NE 11Desrosiers, Jaxon34 31.70

TBGT-NE 11Powers, Jason M35 32.11

TBGT-NE 15Gay, Eliana L36 32.88

HDSC-NE 13Kopans, Helena W37 33.68

HDSC-NE 10Callado, Gabriela P38 35.21

HDSC-NE 10Lewis Mclean, Myla39 36.40

HDSC-NE 10Smith, Owen40 36.57

SSC-NE 12O'Doherty, Cate J41 36.92

SSC-NE 11Musto, Carys V42 38.74

SSC-NE 10MacKay, Cora D43 39.37

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Audrey M44 42.77

SSC-NE  9Berard, Owen T45 43.91

SSC-NE  8Ma, Rachel46 46.93

SSC-NE 13Redmond, Charlotte E47 49.10

SSC-NE  9Basil, Sally K48 50.62

HDSC-NE  7Flynn, Luke49 53.99

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Nathe, Andrew J1 48.78

23.87 24.91

CCSC-NE 17Raynor, Samuel M2 51.06

24.41 26.65

SSC-NE 15Musto, Callum C3 53.40

24.87 28.53

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Adriaan B4 54.91

26.57 28.34

CCSC-NE 16Soukhanov, Andrei N5 54.94

26.47 28.47

CCSC-NE 18Johnson, Curtis J6 55.67

26.56 29.11

CCSC-NE 18Wray, Sally K7 57.16

27.51 29.65

SSC-NE 16Phan, Kyle H8 57.19

26.62 30.57

SSC-NE 15Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke9 57.44

27.92 29.52

SSC-NE 17Nguyen, Henry10 57.73

27.50 30.23

TBGT-NE 17Hammond, Cooper J11 57.75

27.84 29.91

CCSC-NE 16McCarthy, Anna T12 58.44

28.57 29.87

MTSC-NE 14Pai, Betty13 58.89

27.67 31.22

TBGT-NE 14Sardinha, Jared Z14 58.98

28.42 30.56

CCSC-NE 17Wielgus, Paige E15 59.53

29.14 30.39

CCSC-NE 17Uribe, Steph M16 59.55

28.51 31.04

CCSC-NE 16Cameron, Riley M17 1:00.69

29.43 31.26

SSC-NE 16Brown, Emma M18 1:01.73

29.91 31.82

SSC-NE 16Bratsis, Haido M19 1:02.85

29.60 33.25

SSC-NE 15Greene, Julie K20 1:03.37

29.86 33.51

SSC-NE 14Speck, Colin J21 1:03.57

30.33 33.24

TBGT-NE 17Fernandes, Abigail A22 1:03.60

30.04 33.56

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C23 1:03.67

30.87 32.80

SSC-NE 13Scheller, Sage E24 1:03.70

29.57 34.13

SSC-NE 15Cochrane, Sydney E25 1:04.21

31.12 33.09

SSC-NE 14Helm, Lauren E26 1:04.33

31.43 32.90

SSC-NE 12Twitchell, Matt D27 1:06.61

31.53 35.08

MGCB-NE 13Kwarteng, Terry A28 1:07.15

30.51 36.64

SSC-NE 12Morrison, Emily A29 1:07.51

33.32 34.19

TBGT-NE 14Carr, Bridget E30 1:07.96

32.13 35.83

TBGT-NE 11Desrosiers, Jaxon31 1:08.60

32.18 36.42

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc32 1:08.63

33.86 34.77

SSC-NE 12Berard, Collin D33 1:08.82

33.21 35.61

MGCB-NE 15Fedal, Younes Z34 1:09.74

33.27 36.47

SSC-NE 12O'Riordan, Deacon J35 1:10.42

32.83 37.59

HDSC-NE 12Cadet, Maxwell36 1:10.56

33.47 37.09

HDSC-NE 11Woods, Ranelle37 1:10.70

34.22 36.48

TBGT-NE 13Depina, Kaelyn L38 1:10.75

34.08 36.67

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Anneleen X39 1:11.50

33.93 37.57

TBGT-NE 16Maynard, Rachel V40 1:11.84

33.47 38.37

TBGT-NE 15Gay, Eliana L41 1:12.46

34.93 37.53

HDSC-NE 13Kopans, Helena W42 1:12.47

35.16 37.31

TBGT-NE 15Alves, Tahlia43 1:12.83

34.34 38.49

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Nora M44 1:13.80

34.76 39.04

HDSC-NE 10Callado, Gabriela P45 1:16.75

36.70 40.05

MGCB-NE 12Santiago, Sol M46 1:17.46

34.78 42.68

MGCB-NE 10Molina, Catalina L47 1:18.78

38.78 40.00

HDSC-NE 10Smith, Owen48 1:19.44

37.64 41.80

HDSC-NE 15Drake, Gabriella B49 1:20.99

37.90 43.09



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:32 AM  2/12/2024  Page 2

2024 NE SSC Feb Specialty - 2/9/2024 to 2/11/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0209SSC

Results
(Mixed 100 Yard Free)

HDSC-NE 10Lewis Mclean, Myla50 1:23.86

39.94 43.92

HDSC-NE 12Goldie, Adam51 1:24.54

39.68 44.86

SSC-NE 12O'Doherty, Cate J52 1:24.62

40.07 44.55

SSC-NE 10Gumbs, Darius K53 1:27.63

40.33 47.30

HDSC-NE 11Hankwitz, Elliott D54 1:28.59

40.21 48.38

SSC-NE 11Phan, Jayden55 1:32.95

42.31 50.64

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Audrey M56 1:35.74

42.40 53.34

SSC-NE 11Phan, Justin57 1:39.15

46.20 52.95

SSC-NE  9Zera, Zoe A58 1:40.48

44.92 55.56

SSC-NE  8Goodhue, Emmy R59 1:42.21

50.34 51.87

SSC-NE 10Kearns, Cecilia S60 1:45.97

47.81 58.16

SSC-NE 13Redmond, Charlotte E61 1:49.11

51.00 58.11

HDSC-NE  7Flynn, Luke62 2:01.14

57.23 1:03.91

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Nathe, Andrew J1 1:46.30

25.61 26.72 26.8527.12

CCSC-NE 18Johnson, Curtis J2 1:58.32

26.68 29.70 30.4231.52

CCSC-NE 16Fries, Matthew J3 1:58.68

28.57 29.80 30.3329.98

SSC-NE 15Musto, Callum C4 2:05.50

27.26 31.51 33.4733.26

SSC-NE 15Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke5 2:06.40

28.68 32.44 30.8234.46

TBGT-NE 17Hammond, Cooper J6 2:07.74

30.18 32.82 31.4833.26

CCSC-NE 17Wielgus, Paige E7 2:07.82

30.98 32.98 31.1532.71

CCSC-NE 16McCarthy, Anna T8 2:09.29

30.61 32.62 32.6433.42

CCSC-NE 16Cameron, Riley M9 2:11.13

31.05 33.15 33.0533.88

CCSC-NE 18Wray, Sally K10 2:11.61

31.45 33.81 32.6933.66

MTSC-NE 14Pai, Betty11 2:12.29

29.65 33.42 34.0935.13

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C12 2:18.52

32.17 35.89 34.5935.87

TBGT-NE 14Sardinha, Jared Z13 2:19.64

32.05 35.51 35.6036.48

TBGT-NE 17McIntyre, Mattia K14 2:20.64

32.65 35.96 35.0436.99

TBGT-NE 15Powers, Ashley N15 2:21.33

32.80 36.08 35.5836.87

HDSC-NE 14Hamilton, Dalyana c16 2:23.40

32.72 36.42 35.9038.36

SSC-NE 15Cochrane, Sydney E17 2:24.60

33.17 37.21 36.2937.93

TBGT-NE 15Viveiros, Megan J18 2:25.45

31.99 37.00 37.7538.71

TBGT-NE 14Kearns, Finley M19 2:26.38

33.05 37.84 36.4839.01

TBGT-NE 11Powers, Jason M20 2:27.31

34.57 37.80 36.2438.70

TBGT-NE 14Carr, Bridget E21 2:27.98

34.13 37.90 37.2938.66

TBGT-NE 17Fernandes, Abigail A22 2:28.44

32.54 37.26 38.6340.01

HDSC-NE 16Diakhate, Bintou H23 2:32.41

35.34 38.57 37.9740.53

SSC-NE 12Morrison, Emily A24 2:32.80

34.73 39.68 38.1340.26

SSC-NE 12Berard, Collin D25 2:36.39

35.63 39.40 38.8642.50

TBGT-NE 11Desrosiers, Jaxon26 2:36.67

36.70 40.92 36.4942.56

TBGT-NE 18Dafov, Mila B27 2:37.72

35.40 40.55 39.9341.84

SSC-NE 12Twitchell, Matt D28 2:37.78

34.22 40.12 41.1142.33

SSC-NE 12O'Riordan, Deacon J29 2:39.28

34.35 41.11 41.0742.75

HDSC-NE 12Cadet, Maxwell30 2:42.12

36.20 41.18 42.2242.52

TBGT-NE 15Alves, Tahlia31 2:42.78

35.51 41.36 42.1743.74

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Nora M32 2:44.71

36.22 42.81 41.9943.69

TBGT-NE 16Maynard, Rachel V33 2:44.87

37.29 42.34 41.6643.58

HDSC-NE 10Callado, Gabriela P34 2:52.53

39.60 45.05 42.1745.71

HDSC-NE 13Kopans, Helena W35 2:54.61

40.40 45.66 42.3846.17

HDSC-NE 10Smith, Owen36 3:07.49

40.52 49.67 44.8552.45

SSC-NE 12O'Doherty, Cate J37 3:10.40

41.25 47.53 51.3250.30

HDSC-NE 10Lewis Mclean, Myla38 3:13.29

43.65 51.93 45.7751.94

SSC-NE 11Musto, Carys V39 3:27.73

50.27 55.79 47.1254.55

SSC-NE  9Berard, Owen T40 3:43.33

1:45.77 57.01

SSC-NE  9Basil, Sally K41 4:09.50

54.34 1:05.70 1:03.541:05.92

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C1 5:54.25

33.22 36.44 36.6936.47

37.38 36.41 35.96 35.55

33.91 32.22

TBGT-NE 14Kearns, Finley M2 5:54.46

30.56 36.30 36.8437.11

36.37 36.85 36.20 36.58

35.41 32.24

TBGT-NE 14Sardinha, Jared Z3 6:02.87

30.98 33.98 36.7235.71

37.25 38.36 37.61 37.24

38.17 36.85

TBGT-NE 15Powers, Ashley N4 6:07.99

32.92 36.69 37.0036.68

37.41 37.30 38.23 37.51

37.81 36.44

SSC-NE 15Gupta, Shaanveer5 6:17.01

31.63 36.41 38.1338.15

38.90 39.19 40.24 39.06

39.00 36.30

SSC-NE 14Speck, Colin J6 6:20.44

33.51 38.08 39.5139.91

38.31 38.50 38.74 39.25

38.40 36.23

TBGT-NE 11Powers, Jason M7 6:24.74

35.04 39.08 39.4039.41

39.14 38.94 39.46 38.81

39.05 36.41

TBGT-NE 14Carr, Bridget E8 6:30.52

34.29 38.48 39.9139.62

40.03 39.62 39.99 40.54

40.17 37.87

SSC-NE 12Twitchell, Matt D9 6:44.78

34.05 38.63 41.3142.03

40.30 41.45 42.11 42.72

42.61 39.57

TBGT-NE 15Gay, Eliana L10 6:46.52

36.07 40.10 40.9541.01

41.02 41.83 42.12 41.66

41.69 40.07

TBGT-NE 11Desrosiers, Jaxon11 7:05.27

37.89 42.91 43.4743.53

44.00 44.57 44.22 42.61

41.83 40.24

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke1 12:58.31

31.35 37.52 40.6539.79

39.74 40.60 41.02 40.62

40.10 40.43 41.21 40.96

41.78 40.90 39.68 37.89

37.63 36.08 34.98 35.38
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2024 NE SSC Feb Specialty - 2/9/2024 to 2/11/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0209SSC

Results
(Mixed 1000 Yard Free)

SSC-NE 16Brown, Emma M2 13:13.71

32.87 37.43 40.1539.29

39.65 40.73 40.59 41.10

40.13 40.81 41.09 41.13

41.50 40.96 39.22 39.25

39.33 40.03 39.77 38.68

MGCB-NE 11Leftwich, Harper A3 16:03.30

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 11Leftwich, Harper A1 26:47.91

40.97 45.51 47.3346.65

47.55 47.79 47.97 48.16

48.87 48.43 49.13 49.16

48.94 49.63 48.87 49.18

50.83 49.30 49.56 49.47

50.62 51.00 49.83 51.04

48.64 51.14 50.26 50.62

50.27 50.50 49.38 48.54

42.77

 
Mixed 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Nora M1 19.17

SSC-NE 10MacKay, Cora D2 21.08

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Audrey M3 21.53

SSC-NE  9Mitrovic, Hera M4 22.27

SSC-NE  8Goodhue, Emmy R5 23.37

SSC-NE  8Jones, Harper E6 24.35

SSC-NE  7Parlavecchio, AJ J7 24.79

SSC-NE 13Redmond, Charlotte E8 24.89

SSC-NE  9Basil, Sally K9 26.24

SSC-NE  8Pugh, Lincoln E10 27.74

SSC-NE  6Sweeney, Ellie G11 30.86

SSC-NE  8Katro Gumbs, Iara K12 34.91

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Nguyen, Henry1 32.60

TBGT-NE 17Hammond, Cooper J2 33.25

SSC-NE 14Speck, Colin J3 33.99

SSC-NE 12Berard, Collin D4 38.25

MGCB-NE 11Vu, Sandy H5 39.36

MGCB-NE 12Santiago, Sol M6 39.76

HDSC-NE 12Cadet, Maxwell7 40.42

HDSC-NE 15Drake, Gabriella B8 40.67

HDSC-NE 10Smith, Owen9 41.25

HDSC-NE 13Kopans, Helena W10 41.67

HDSC-NE 11Woods, Ranelle11 42.46

HDSC-NE 10Lewis Mclean, Myla12 45.15

SSC-NE 10Gumbs, Darius K13 46.93

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Audrey M14 48.15

HDSC-NE 12Goldie, Adam15 48.46

SSC-NE  9Zera, Zoe A16 48.97

SSC-NE  8Goodhue, Emmy R17 51.01

HDSC-NE 11Hankwitz, Elliott D18 52.71

SSC-NE 13Redmond, Charlotte E19 59.79

HDSC-NE  7Flynn, Luke20 1:13.99

SSC-NE  8Pugh, Lincoln E--- DQ

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Nathe, Andrew J1 58.29

28.64 29.65

CCSC-NE 17Wielgus, Paige E2 1:00.45

30.17 30.28

CCSC-NE 17Raynor, Samuel M3 1:03.28

32.40 30.88

CCSC-NE 16Soukhanov, Andrei N4 1:03.30

30.91 32.39

MTSC-NE 14Pai, Betty5 1:03.73

30.41 33.32

SSC-NE 16Hartford, Wyatt C6 1:05.12

31.95 33.17

CCSC-NE 18Johnson, Curtis J7 1:05.54

31.96 33.58

SSC-NE 16Phan, Kyle H8 1:06.65

32.31 34.34

CCSC-NE 16McCarthy, Anna T9 1:06.83

32.88 33.95

CCSC-NE 18Wray, Sally K10 1:08.56

33.10 35.46

SSC-NE 13Scheller, Sage E11 1:08.96

33.15 35.81

SSC-NE 16Brown, Emma M12 1:09.22

34.23 34.99

MTSC-NE 12Wang, Rachel G13 1:10.49

33.64 36.85

TBGT-NE 17Hammond, Cooper J14 1:12.63

35.78 36.85

SSC-NE 14Kamm, Lucy E15 1:13.14

35.17 37.97

SSC-NE 15Greene, Julie K16 1:13.89

35.56 38.33

SSC-NE 16Bratsis, Haido M17 1:14.21

35.84 38.37

SSC-NE 14Speck, Colin J18 1:14.61

36.67 37.94

TBGT-NE 17Fernandes, Abigail A19 1:15.13

35.60 39.53

TBGT-NE 14Sardinha, Jared Z20 1:16.16

37.13 39.03

TBGT-NE 15Powers, Ashley N21 1:16.38

38.08 38.30

TBGT-NE 14Carr, Bridget E22 1:18.43

38.06 40.37

SSC-NE 12O'Riordan, Deacon J23 1:18.60

37.84 40.76

SSC-NE 15Cochrane, Sydney E24 1:19.05

38.57 40.48

TBGT-NE 11Desrosiers, Jaxon25 1:19.43

39.99 39.44

TBGT-NE 16Maynard, Rachel V26 1:24.88

41.26 43.62

TBGT-NE 15Alves, Tahlia27 1:25.08

41.39 43.69

MGCB-NE 13Kwarteng, Terry A28 1:25.24

40.32 44.92

HDSC-NE 10Callado, Gabriela P29 1:25.40

42.42 42.98

SSC-NE 12Twitchell, Matt D30 1:25.70

40.73 44.97

MGCB-NE 10Molina, Catalina L31 1:26.54

41.01 45.53

HDSC-NE 11Woods, Ranelle32 1:26.69

TBGT-NE 13Depina, Kaelyn L33 1:27.48

43.15 44.33

TBGT-NE 11Powers, Jason M34 1:27.88

42.67 45.21

HDSC-NE 12Cadet, Maxwell35 1:28.67

43.52 45.15

MGCB-NE 12Santiago, Sol M36 1:30.15

42.10 48.05

HDSC-NE 13Kopans, Helena W37 1:30.35

HDSC-NE 10Smith, Owen38 1:32.11

44.62 47.49

HDSC-NE 15Drake, Gabriella B39 1:33.78

HDSC-NE 12Goldie, Adam40 1:41.88

50.86 51.02

SSC-NE 12O'Doherty, Cate J41 1:43.14

51.13 52.01

SSC-NE 10Gumbs, Darius K42 1:45.77

53.56 52.21

SSC-NE 10Kearns, Cecilia S43 1:49.05

HDSC-NE 11Hankwitz, Elliott D44 1:50.31

54.70 55.61

SSC-NE  9Zera, Zoe A45 1:55.21

53.87 1:01.34

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Fries, Matthew J1 2:12.46

32.77 33.47 32.8933.33

CCSC-NE 17Wielgus, Paige E2 2:15.95

32.86 35.82 32.3934.88

MTSC-NE 14Pai, Betty3 2:20.58

2:59.60 28:32.47 16.33

SSC-NE 16Hartford, Wyatt C4 2:20.59

32.47 35.03 36.2436.85

CCSC-NE 18Wray, Sally K5 2:23.63

34.33 37.14 36.0536.11

CCSC-NE 17Uribe, Steph M6 2:24.68

34.13 36.35 37.2836.92

CCSC-NE 16McCarthy, Anna T7 2:26.88

34.88 36.64 37.5537.81

TBGT-NE 14Kearns, Finley M8 2:29.33

34.61 38.52 37.2338.97

TBGT-NE 17Hammond, Cooper J9 2:34.63

36.76 38.18 39.6740.02
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2024 NE SSC Feb Specialty - 2/9/2024 to 2/11/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0209SSC

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard Back)

SSC-NE 16Bratsis, Haido M10 2:37.86

36.90 40.02 40.2040.74

HDSC-NE 14Hamilton, Dalyana c11 2:40.05

36.48 40.76 41.7441.07

TBGT-NE 14Sardinha, Jared Z12 2:41.56

36.82 40.88 41.8142.05

TBGT-NE 14Carr, Bridget E13 2:43.87

39.14 41.30 41.0842.35

SSC-NE 12O'Riordan, Deacon J14 2:45.64

37.59 42.44 42.3943.22

HDSC-NE 10Smith, Owen15 2:45.65

2:51.21 28:26.49 16.67

TBGT-NE 15Viveiros, Megan J16 2:48.15

39.04 42.01 43.4843.62

SSC-NE 12Berard, Collin D17 2:55.31

2:22.80 27:53.89 58.25

TBGT-NE 18Dafov, Mila B18 3:00.55

40.59 46.13 46.0047.83

TBGT-NE 16Maynard, Rachel V19 3:02.01

2:42.40 28:49.17 15.77

 
Mixed 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Audrey M1 21.90

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Nora M2 22.07

SSC-NE 10MacKay, Cora D3 22.86

SSC-NE  9Zera, Zoe A4 26.07

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Josie5 26.96

SSC-NE  9Basil, Sally K6 27.38

SSC-NE 13Redmond, Charlotte E7 27.53

SSC-NE  8Jones, Harper E8 32.71

SSC-NE  6Sweeney, Ellie G--- DQ

SSC-NE  9Mitrovic, Hera M--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Katro Gumbs, Iara K--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Pugh, Lincoln E--- DQ

SSC-NE  7Parlavecchio, AJ J--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE 11Powers, Jason M1 39.33

HDSC-NE 16Diakhate, Bintou H2 39.49

HDSC-NE 12Cadet, Maxwell3 40.70

SSC-NE 12Berard, Collin D4 42.46

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Audrey M5 47.41

HDSC-NE 10Callado, Gabriela P6 47.54

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Nora M7 47.65

SSC-NE 11Musto, Carys V8 48.79

SSC-NE 10MacKay, Cora D9 50.72

HDSC-NE 13Kopans, Helena W10 51.75

SSC-NE 13Redmond, Charlotte E11 59.96

HDSC-NE 10Lewis Mclean, Myla12 1:00.77

SSC-NE  9Berard, Owen T13 1:08.75

HDSC-NE  7Flynn, Luke--- DQ

SSC-NE  9Basil, Sally K--- DQ

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Nathe, Andrew J1 1:01.73

29.20 32.53

SSC-NE 17Tran, Marcus D2 1:05.22

31.12 34.10

CCSC-NE 18Johnson, Curtis J3 1:13.03

34.69 38.34

MTSC-NE 14Pai, Betty4 1:13.44

34.62 38.82

CCSC-NE 16Cameron, Riley M5 1:16.46

36.37 40.09

SSC-NE 17Nguyen, Henry6 1:17.26

37.20 40.06

CCSC-NE 17Uribe, Steph M7 1:17.41

36.54 40.87

SSC-NE 16Hartford, Wyatt C8 1:18.05

37.00 41.05

CCSC-NE 17Wielgus, Paige E9 1:18.10

37.07 41.03

TBGT-NE 17McIntyre, Mattia K10 1:18.37

36.90 41.47

SSC-NE 15Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke11 1:19.63

38.27 41.36

TBGT-NE 14Kearns, Finley M12 1:20.33

37.57 42.76

TBGT-NE 15Powers, Ashley N13 1:22.15

39.14 43.01

HDSC-NE 14Hamilton, Dalyana c14 1:22.76

40.17 42.59

TBGT-NE 17Hammond, Cooper J15 1:25.72

40.55 45.17

SSC-NE 16Brown, Emma M16 1:26.88

41.49 45.39

SSC-NE 14Helm, Lauren E17 1:27.83

43.07 44.76

HDSC-NE 16Diakhate, Bintou H18 1:27.87

41.15 46.72

SSC-NE 12Morrison, Emily A19 1:28.00

44.20 43.80

TBGT-NE 17Fernandes, Abigail A20 1:30.78

43.30 47.48

SSC-NE 12Twitchell, Matt D21 1:31.51

42.90 48.61

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C22 1:31.92

43.43 48.49

TBGT-NE 18Dafov, Mila B23 1:35.25

44.38 50.87

HDSC-NE 12Cadet, Maxwell24 1:35.38

44.50 50.88

TBGT-NE 15Gay, Eliana L25 1:37.53

46.27 51.26

SSC-NE 12O'Riordan, Deacon J26 1:40.09

47.47 52.62

SSC-NE 12O'Doherty, Cate J27 1:40.80

49.10 51.70

HDSC-NE 10Lewis Mclean, Myla28 2:08.47

1:03.48 1:04.99

SSC-NE  9Berard, Owen T29 2:24.63

1:09.48 1:15.15

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Nathe, Andrew J1 2:15.30

30.90 35.52 34.8434.04

CCSC-NE 16Soukhanov, Andrei N2 2:19.68

31.77 34.34 36.6536.92

SSC-NE 17Tran, Marcus D3 2:24.80

32.15 36.40 38.6937.56

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Adriaan B4 2:31.02

34.94 39.07 38.4838.53

MTSC-NE 14Pai, Betty5 2:39.01

35.03 40.60 41.1842.20

CCSC-NE 17Raynor, Samuel M6 2:42.13

36.12 40.82 42.6542.54

MTSC-NE 13Fan, Angie W7 2:46.71

37.48 42.34 43.6743.22

CCSC-NE 17Uribe, Steph M8 2:48.99

38.85 42.63 43.8143.70

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Anneleen X9 2:49.05

39.77 43.89 41.9443.45

CCSC-NE 16Cameron, Riley M10 2:50.28

39.67 43.62 43.4843.51

CCSC-NE 17Wielgus, Paige E11 2:50.39

39.61 44.13 42.3344.32

TBGT-NE 15Powers, Ashley N12 2:52.92

39.93 44.33 43.7244.94

MGCB-NE 15Fedal, Younes Z13 2:57.03

39.53 46.43 44.4846.59

MTSC-NE 12Wang, Rachel G14 2:57.35

40.07 45.28 45.4446.56

SSC-NE 14Speck, Colin J15 2:59.33

40.68 45.63 45.5547.47

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Matthew16 3:03.11

39.91 46.17 47.7949.24

SSC-NE 14Helm, Lauren E17 3:05.05

42.35 47.24 47.4448.02

TBGT-NE 17Fernandes, Abigail A18 3:07.72

42.94 47.98 47.2549.55

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Angella S19 3:08.05

44.61 47.62 46.0849.74

TBGT-NE 11Powers, Jason M20 3:08.41

41.89 48.36 47.6850.48

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C21 3:09.68

43.57 49.99 46.6149.51

SSC-NE 12Morrison, Emily A22 3:10.31

46.30 47.47 46.9549.59

SSC-NE 12Twitchell, Matt D23 3:16.58

42.75 49.81 50.1953.83

TBGT-NE 15Gay, Eliana L24 3:19.24

45.86 50.22 50.4452.72

SSC-NE 15Ennis, Savannah J25 3:22.97

46.11 52.48 51.6952.69
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2024 NE SSC Feb Specialty - 2/9/2024 to 2/11/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0209SSC

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard Breast)

MTSC-NE  9Fan, Liv Z26 3:34.16

47.69 56.81 53.8055.86

MGCB-NE 11Vu, Sandy H27 3:51.73

48.34 59.53 1:00.481:03.38

 
Mixed 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 10MacKay, Cora D1 17.74

SSC-NE  9Zera, Zoe A2 19.62

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Nora M3 20.61

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Audrey M4 20.89

SSC-NE  8Jones, Harper E5 24.16

SSC-NE  8Goodhue, Emmy R6 26.79

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Josie7 28.96

SSC-NE  8Pugh, Lincoln E--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 18Holovacs, Nicholas W1 26.67

SSC-NE 17Nguyen, Henry2 28.88

SSC-NE 15Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke3 29.65

SSC-NE 16Phan, Kyle H4 29.77

CCSC-NE 18Wray, Sally K5 30.14

SSC-NE 16Brown, Emma M6 31.54

TBGT-NE 17Fernandes, Abigail A7 31.94

SSC-NE 15Greene, Julie K8 32.29

SSC-NE 14Kamm, Lucy E9 32.69

SSC-NE 15Cochrane, Sydney E10 33.43

TBGT-NE 14Carr, Bridget E11 34.85

TBGT-NE 13Depina, Kaelyn L12 36.04

TBGT-NE 15Alves, Tahlia13 36.13

HDSC-NE 11Woods, Ranelle14 38.06

HDSC-NE 13Kopans, Helena W15 38.70

SSC-NE 12Berard, Collin D16 40.32

HDSC-NE 10Callado, Gabriela P17 43.64

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Nora M18 43.83

SSC-NE 12O'Doherty, Cate J19 44.05

MGCB-NE 10Molina, Catalina L20 44.36

SSC-NE 10Gumbs, Darius K21 47.71

HDSC-NE 10Smith, Owen22 48.24

HDSC-NE 10Lewis Mclean, Myla23 51.97

SSC-NE 10Kearns, Cecilia S24 58.55

SSC-NE  8Goodhue, Emmy R25 1:02.65

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc--- DQ

SSC-NE 13Redmond, Charlotte E--- DQ

SSC-NE 11Phan, Jayden--- DQ

SSC-NE 11Phan, Justin--- DQ

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Nathe, Andrew J1 52.78

25.19 27.59

SSC-NE 17Tran, Marcus D2 54.76

25.55 29.21

SSC-NE 18Holovacs, Nicholas W3 55.96

26.27 29.69

CCSC-NE 18Johnson, Curtis J4 56.34

26.44 29.90

CCSC-NE 16Fries, Matthew J5 58.64

27.73 30.91

SSC-NE 17Nguyen, Henry6 1:01.09

28.72 32.37

SSC-NE 15Musto, Callum C7 1:05.66

28.70 36.96

CCSC-NE 17Uribe, Steph M8 1:06.99

31.96 35.03

MTSC-NE 14Pai, Betty9 1:07.72

30.66 37.06

CCSC-NE 16McCarthy, Anna T10 1:07.91

31.89 36.02

CCSC-NE 16Cameron, Riley M11 1:08.74

31.71 37.03

TBGT-NE 14Sardinha, Jared Z12 1:09.37

32.30 37.07

TBGT-NE 17Hammond, Cooper J13 1:09.41

31.95 37.46

CCSC-NE 18Wray, Sally K14 1:11.47

33.54 37.93

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C15 1:11.86

34.30 37.56

SSC-NE 16Brown, Emma M16 1:11.93

32.72 39.21

TBGT-NE 14Kearns, Finley M17 1:14.74

33.19 41.55

TBGT-NE 17McIntyre, Mattia K18 1:16.37

34.08 42.29

SSC-NE 15Cochrane, Sydney E19 1:17.37

36.89 40.48

TBGT-NE 14Carr, Bridget E20 1:19.42

36.55 42.87

TBGT-NE 15Viveiros, Megan J21 1:20.30

37.57 42.73

TBGT-NE 17Fernandes, Abigail A22 1:22.48

36.71 45.77

TBGT-NE 15Gay, Eliana L23 1:23.29

37.59 45.70

TBGT-NE 15Alves, Tahlia24 1:28.14

37.75 50.39

TBGT-NE 16Maynard, Rachel V25 1:28.44

41.24 47.20

TBGT-NE 11Desrosiers, Jaxon26 1:31.90

42.72 49.18

SSC-NE 10MacKay, Cora D27 1:32.80

45.60 47.20

HDSC-NE 10Callado, Gabriela P28 1:39.78

46.02 53.76

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18Johnson, Curtis J1 2:05.75

29.05 31.44 33.1632.10

SSC-NE 18Holovacs, Nicholas W2 2:15.27

28.20 32.32 38.1736.58

CCSC-NE 17Uribe, Steph M3 2:29.78

32.02 37.01 40.0240.73

SSC-NE 16Hartford, Wyatt C4 2:31.36

31.29 38.03 41.1340.91

CCSC-NE 16McCarthy, Anna T5 2:34.75

33.60 39.06 40.3941.70

CCSC-NE 16Cameron, Riley M6 2:36.67

32.85 38.73 42.4442.65

TBGT-NE 14Sardinha, Jared Z7 2:38.29

34.76 39.41 42.4941.63

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C8 2:40.61

35.37 40.81 41.0743.36

SSC-NE 16Bratsis, Haido M9 2:57.61

37.15 45.36 48.3246.78

SSC-NE 15Ennis, Savannah J10 3:05.80

39.30 46.85 49.1550.50

 
Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Musto, Callum C1 1:04.63

29.11 35.52

MTSC-NE 14Pai, Betty2 1:06.26

29.59 36.67

SSC-NE 15Gupta, Shaanveer3 1:19.16

37.15 42.01

TBGT-NE 11Powers, Jason M4 1:20.25

41.67 38.58

SSC-NE 12Twitchell, Matt D5 1:20.58

40.09 40.49

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Nora M6 1:30.59

43.07 47.52

SSC-NE 10MacKay, Cora D7 1:38.13

47.56 50.57

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Audrey M8 1:45.01

52.53 52.48

SSC-NE  9Zera, Zoe A9 1:51.49

52.77 58.72

SSC-NE  8Ma, Rachel10 2:00.22

56.76 1:03.46

SSC-NE 13Redmond, Charlotte E11 2:02.61

58.93 1:03.68

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Josie12 2:03.38

1:02.12 1:01.26

SSC-NE  8Jones, Harper E13 2:12.73

58.20 1:14.53

SSC-NE  8Goodhue, Emmy R--- DQ

58.28 59.68

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Nathe, Andrew J1 2:02.49

25.94 32.84 28.9934.72

SSC-NE 17Tran, Marcus D2 2:05.15

26.01 30.90 29.9638.28
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Sanction #: NE24-0209SSC

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard IM)

CCSC-NE 16Soukhanov, Andrei N3 2:10.89

29.30 35.44 30.8235.33

CCSC-NE 17Raynor, Samuel M4 2:16.10

32.92 35.97 26.7340.48

CCSC-NE 18Johnson, Curtis J5 2:20.61

28.20 38.53 30.6743.21

MTSC-NE 14Pai, Betty6 2:24.66

29.34 36.61 34.3644.35

CCSC-NE 16McCarthy, Anna T7 2:26.89

32.14 36.93 32.8045.02

CCSC-NE 17Uribe, Steph M8 2:27.30

32.94 38.66 34.8340.87

CCSC-NE 18Wray, Sally K9 2:28.74

33.38 38.26 31.5845.52

CCSC-NE 17Wielgus, Paige E10 2:29.17

34.74 38.53 31.7244.18

SSC-NE 15Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke11 2:29.27

33.71 36.56 33.3845.62

CCSC-NE 16Cameron, Riley M12 2:30.01

32.60 39.13 33.3844.90

TBGT-NE 17Hammond, Cooper J13 2:32.97

32.17 39.92 33.9546.93

TBGT-NE 15Powers, Ashley N14 2:38.72

38.30 40.24 35.4244.76

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Matthew15 2:40.29

34.45 41.04 36.4448.36

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C16 2:42.56

35.30 41.82 35.4050.04

SSC-NE 13Scheller, Sage E17 2:44.05

38.76 38.75 36.9349.61

SSC-NE 14Helm, Lauren E18 2:45.41

40.07 41.79 36.0747.48

SSC-NE 15Greene, Julie K19 2:47.37

36.06 42.19 37.1551.97

SSC-NE 14Kamm, Lucy E20 2:48.25

36.04 40.16 41.7350.32

SSC-NE 15Cochrane, Sydney E21 2:48.76

37.50 43.68 35.7751.81

TBGT-NE 14Carr, Bridget E22 2:48.89

36.79 42.39 36.0153.70

TBGT-NE 17Fernandes, Abigail A23 2:48.98

39.36 42.63 34.8052.19

SSC-NE 12Morrison, Emily A24 2:50.48

41.14 42.46 35.8451.04

MGCB-NE 15Fedal, Younes Z25 2:51.75

40.39 46.47 39.4445.45

SSC-NE 15Ennis, Savannah J26 2:52.81

37.81 44.14 37.8253.04

TBGT-NE 15Gay, Eliana L27 2:54.77

37.64 45.35 39.6452.14

TBGT-NE 13Depina, Kaelyn L28 2:58.47

39.46 46.94 39.1152.96

TBGT-NE 11Powers, Jason M29 3:00.51

46.01 47.75 38.6048.15

TBGT-NE 16Maynard, Rachel V30 3:00.81

39.63 45.27 38.7757.14

SSC-NE 12O'Riordan, Deacon J31 3:02.27

44.26 44.51 36.6056.90

HDSC-NE 12Cadet, Maxwell32 3:02.48

45.43 46.46 36.4854.11

SSC-NE 12Berard, Collin D33 3:03.51

46.40 48.04 33.2055.87

MGCB-NE 13Kwarteng, Terry A34 3:04.14

41.64 47.39 38.9156.20

TBGT-NE 11Desrosiers, Jaxon35 3:05.25

41.33 46.54 37.021:00.36

MGCB-NE 11Vu, Sandy H36 3:10.75

39.43 40.43

HDSC-NE 10Callado, Gabriela P37 3:13.67

48.06 48.91 42.7453.96

SSC-NE 12O'Doherty, Cate J38 3:31.29

52.32 54.78 47.6556.54

HDSC-NE 10Lewis Mclean, Myla39 3:54.20

43.511:09.11

SSC-NE 10Gumbs, Darius K40 3:56.87

SSC-NE 10Kearns, Cecilia S41 4:11.09

2:03.73 51.08

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc--- DQ

44.48 44.69 36.5049.78

HDSC-NE 12Goldie, Adam--- DQ

54.70 55.02 48.771:05.28

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Marcus D1 4:35.26

26.94 31.04 33.5833.57

42.41 42.46 32.81 32.45

MTSC-NE 14Pai, Betty2 5:18.93

32.34 42.03 39.7839.17

46.11 47.21 36.90 35.39

TBGT-NE 17Hammond, Cooper J3 5:21.90

33.33 39.47 41.5840.34

48.34 50.64 34.99 33.21

TBGT-NE 14Kearns, Finley M4 5:28.91

34.28 46.39 39.6840.79

48.84 48.21 36.93 33.79

TBGT-NE 13Gallant, Cait C5 5:29.55

35.22 40.50 43.0943.34

49.03 49.66 35.67 33.04

TBGT-NE 15Powers, Ashley N6 5:40.31

38.59 44.95 42.2642.36

47.72 47.67 38.72 38.04

SSC-NE 15Greene, Julie K7 5:50.13

34.81 42.93 44.6943.93

52.41 51.91 40.17 39.28

SSC-NE 15Gupta, Shaanveer8 5:55.30

41.60 47.19 46.5846.56

49.14 51.16 36.99 36.08

TBGT-NE 15Viveiros, Megan J9 5:55.40

37.04 44.79 45.1743.83

54.41 55.29 37.44 37.43

TBGT-NE 14Carr, Bridget E10 5:57.71

37.14 44.70 45.2345.75

53.25 53.95 39.28 38.41

TBGT-NE 15Gay, Eliana L11 6:03.58

38.38 46.85 48.0646.87

51.18 52.61 40.44 39.19

TBGT-NE 18Dafov, Mila B12 6:17.41

39.40 50.77 46.9846.93

55.09 54.81 42.83 40.60


